

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

C.R. No.48 of 2020

M/s Balaji Construction Company Through Its Partner **Versus**
State Of Chhattisgarh

1	Through Video Conference
17.09.2020	<p>None for the Applicant.</p> <p>Shri Gagan Tiwari, Deputy Government Advocate for the State.</p> <p>Post this matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p>

Priya