

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

C.R. No.48 of 2020

M/s Balaji Construction Company **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

27/02/2023	<p>Mr. Prahlad Panda, Advocate on behalf of Mr. B.N. Mishra Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>On request made by counsel for applicant, list this case after six weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p> <p>Nisha</p>