

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Civil Revision No.48 of 2020

M/s. Balaji Construction Company **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and others

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

3	
12/04/2023	<p>Mr. B.N. Mishra, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Neeraj Pradhan, Panel Lawyer for the State/non-applicant No.1.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p><u>Admit.</u></p> <p>List for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>

Soma