

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**CR No. 48 of 2020**

M/s. Balaji Construction Company through its Partner **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

**Single Bench:**

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

05/05/2023	<p>Mr. B.N. Mishra, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Soumya Rai, Panel Lawyer for the non-applicant-State.</p> <p>List this matter after summer vacation.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> Judge</p>
s@if	