



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 48 of 2020

M/S Balaji Construction Company Through Its Partner
Versus
State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

<p>30/03/2026</p> <p>Ashish</p>	<p>Shri B.N. Mishra, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Rohitashva Singh, Dy. G.A. for the respondent/State.</p> <p>It's an admitted revision.</p> <p>List the case in the month of April, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
--	--