



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 48 of 2020

M/S BALAJI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY THROUGH ITS PARTNER **versus** State
of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

08/05/2026 Gopal	Shri R.K. Prasad, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Anand Gupta, Deputy Government Advocate for the State/respondents. Learned Deputy Government Advocate submits that paper book could not be received. He prays for some time. List on 19.6.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge